Spare parts for:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

|>
M ID D LE ED GED  G A S KET  7 7 0 x6 7 0  m m
magnetic - color white magnetic - white colour
 for door GN2/1 complete
FRIULINOX  925014  FRIULINOX  935046
<|
3 7 8 6 2 2 9
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 1 1 9 0 x55 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 7
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 1 5 2 5 x69 0  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
  for Refrigerated cupboard (FRIULINOX) ARP7
FRIULINOX  FR935215 FRIULINOX  935215  FRIULINOX  FR935306 FRIULINOX  935306
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 6
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 1 5 7 0 x67 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 4 0
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 3 9 0 x2 00  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR935185 FRIULINOX  935185  FRIULINOX  FR925053 FRIULINOX  925053
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 3
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 4 0 7 x2 96  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 4
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 4 1 6 x1 98  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925158 FRIULINOX  925158  FRIULINOX  FR925159 FRIULINOX  925159
<|
5 0 3 7 4 6 5
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 0 0 x4 05  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 2
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 2 6 x4 07  m m
magnetic magnetic - grey colour
 for Refrigerated cupboard (FRIULINOX) TR57
FRIULINOX  925721  FRIULINOX  FR925156 FRIULINOX  925156
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 9
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 3 0 x3 90  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 1
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 3 5 x5 90  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925052 FRIULINOX  925052  FRIULINOX  FR925067 FRIULINOX  925067
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 0
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 4 0 x4 30  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 8
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 7 5 0 x6 90  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925104 FRIULINOX  925104  FRIULINOX  FR935307 FRIULINOX  935307
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 5
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 7 7 0 x6 70  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 3 7 8
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 1 5 1 2 x6 4 2  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - color grey
FRIULINOX  FR935186 FRIULINOX  935186  FRIULINOX  935819
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
5 0 5 1 6 9 1
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 1 5 3 5 x5 8 5  m m
<|
5 0 2 2 9 0 8
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 1 5 7 0 x6 1 5  m m
magnetic - gray colour magnetic - colour grey
FRIULINOX  936087  FRIULINOX  935813
<|
3 7 8 6 2 4 1
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 3 9 0 x30 5  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 7 5
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 3 9 3 x19 2  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925054 FRIULINOX  925054  FRIULINOX  925675
<|
3 1 8 6 5 1 1
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 1 0 x18 5  m m
<|
3 1 8 6 5 0 9
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 1 0 x28 5  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
  for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) TRS/37 - TRS/57
FRIULINOX  925283  FRIULINOX  077FR925282 FRIULINOX  925282
<|
3 1 8 6 9 7 6
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 2 0 x39 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 6 6 6
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 6 5 x31 0  m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey color
 for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) SNR40/2  for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) TR75
FRIULINOX  FR925055 FRIULINOX  925055  FRIULINOX  925043
<|
3 1 8 6 5 8 3
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 8 5 x29 0  m m
<|
3 1 8 6 5 1 0
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 5 9 7 x41 0  m m
magnetic - grey color magnetic - grey colour
 for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) - Series TR EN  for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) TRS/37 - TRS/57
  for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) TR27
FRIULINOX  FR925315 FRIULINOX  925315  FRIULINOX  077FR925281 FRIULINOX  925281
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
5 0 0 0 0 8 7
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 6 3 0 x48 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 6 9 6
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 7 6 1 x62 2  m m
magnetic - grey color magnetic - grey
FRIULINOX  FR925198 FRIULINOX  925198  FRIULINOX  935812
<T2
Gaskets in bundles
T2>
<|